Sajila M H, 513(27/277) Nizam Manzil 11, Kilikolloor Kollam 

Corporation,Kollam,Kerala,India 691004 

Loan Amount 

1.Rs.3,20,00,000/- 

2.Rs.60,00,000/- 

Loan Ac N o. & Product 
1.CASH CREDIT-50200002000420 
2.TERM LOAN-3491528 

Outstanding as per Sec 13(2) Notice dated 

16.02.2017 

RsRs.3,74,75,611.95/-(Rupees Three Crore Seventy Four Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand 

Six Hundred and Eleven and Ninety Five Paise) 

Debt Due with Interest and Cost As on 
16.02.2017 

RsRs.3,74,75,611.95/-(Rupees Three Crore Seventy Four Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand 
Six Hundred and Eleven and Ninety Five Paise) 

Reserve Price 

Rs. 1,44,68,640/- (Rupees One Crore Forty Four Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Six 

Hundred and Forty  

Earnest Money Deposit 

Rs. 1,44,68,64/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty 

Four only) 

Bid Increase Amount Rs.1,00,000/- 

Date and Time of Inspection Prior appointment to be taken from Authorized Officer 

Last Receipt of Bid 19-02-2026 Bidding Closed at 3.00 PM